
S.NO. 
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37 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No. 5 GWALIOR (MP) 
Provissional Admission List of Bal Vatika-3 

REGISTRATION 

NO. 
2024-25/BV3/206 

2024-25/BV3/J-15 

2024-25/BV3/482 
2024-25/BV3/452 

2024-25/BV3/J-27 

2024-25/BV3/J-21 
2024-25/BV3/J-26 

2024-25/BV3/411 

2024-25/BV3/P-31 

2024-25/BV3/P-2 

2024-25/BV3/509 

2024-25/BV3/J-32 

2024-25/BV3/409 

2024-25/BV3/P-27 
2024-25/BV3/396 

2024-25/BV3/J-6 

2024-25/BV3/468 

2024-25/BV3/379 

2024-25/BV3/478 

2024-25/BV3/399 

2024-25/BV3/165 

2024-25/BV3/463 

2024-25/BV3/J-9 

2024-25/BV3/P-36 URVIL PANDEY 

2024-25/BV3/473 

2024-25/BV3/J-1 

2024-25/BV3/510 

2024-25/BV3/403 

2024-25/BV3/P-21 

NAME OF APPLICANT 

2024-25/BV3/381 

YES KANNAUJIYA 

AYRA KHAN 

2024-25/BV3/480 

2024-25/BV3/466 

ANAYAKA SINGH TOMAR 

2024-25/BV3/492 

NIRWAN KUSHWAH 

HIMANSHI 

ANUSHKA TYAGI 

AYAAN RAJ SINGH 

JALPESH SINGH YADAV 

RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 

DEVANSHI BAKERIYA 

PAVNI GUPTA 
SPARSH TIWARI 

JAI PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN 

KRATIKA SHARMA 

ANUSHKA AGRAWAL 

AANVI AGRAWAL 
CHIRAG SHARMA 

KUSH RAJ PREM VASHISHT 
HARSHITA YADAV 

2024-25/BV3/380 SIDDHI VERMA 

SHANVI DHARIWAL 

V Category 

PRASHIDHI AHARWAL 

YUDIT MANJHI 

SAANVI GUPTA 

2024-25/BV3/465 NISTHI 

2024-25/BV3/402 ANIRMA 

KAVYANSH MENKALIYA 

2024-25/BV3/P-4 ISHIKA SINGH 

BHABYA PRATAP SINGH RAJPUT V 

GAYU PRAJAPATI 

SAKSHAM YADAV 

SANVKA GUPTA 

DARSH BATHAM 

HARSHIT YADAV 

MOKSH KHUSWAH 

OJAS JAISWAL 

ADM 

CATE 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

POST 

LOTTERY 

SOCIAL CAT RESULT 

WL133 

OBC(NCL) WL134 

SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) WL140 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) WL141 

OBC(NCL) 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

SC 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

GEN 

SC 

WL135 

GEN 

WL136 

OBC(NCL) 

WL137 

OBC(NCL) 

WL138 

WL139 

WL142 

WL143 

WL144 

WL145 

WL146 

WL147 

WL148 

WL149 

WL150 

WL151 

WL152 

WL153 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) WL160 

WL154 

WL155 

WL156 

WL157 

WL158 

WL159 

WL161 

WL162 

WL163 

WL164 

WL 165 

WL166 

WL167 

OBC(NCL) WL168 

OBC(NCL) WL169 



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 
54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

2024-25/BV3/364 

2024-25/BV3/377 

2024-25/BV3/195 

2024-25/BV3/406 

2024-25/BV3/486 
2024-25/BV3/P-9 

2024-25/BV3/J-4 

2024-25/BV3/404 

2024-25/BV3/J-5 

2024-25/BV3/J-28 

2024-25/BV3/296 

2024-25/BV3/341 

2024-25/BV3/J-24 

2024-25/BV3/J-10 ISHIKA SINGH 

2024-25/BV3/357 

2024-25/BV3/355 

2024-25/BV3/147 

2024-25/BV3/J-30 GOPIKA GUPTA 

2024-25/BV3/42 

2024-25/BV3/146 

2024-25/BV3/148 

2024-25/BV3/P-37 

2024-25/BV3/366 HARDIK NARWARIYA 

2024-25/BV3/J-31 

2024-25/BV3/119 

2024-25/BV3/212 

2024-25/BV3/175A 

2024-25/BV3/178 

2024-25/BV3/J-22 SARANSH RATHOR 

2024-25/8V3/J-18 AADITYA 

2024-25/BV3/240 

VIRAJ SHARMA 
ATHARV BHARDWAJ 

SRISHTI KUSHWAH 

2024-25/BV3/183 

KUSHA GARG 

2024-25/BV3/171 

SHOURYA 

2024-25/BV3/28 

ANSHIKA BHADORIYA 

2024-25/BV3/265 

OJASWI GUPTA 

2024-25/BV3/68 

HRIDAY RAJ 

2024-25/BV3/62 
2024-25/BV3/152 

HARSHIT 

2024-25/BV3/01 

HARSHDA 

PRAVEEN 

HARSHVARDHAN PAWAR 

2024-25/BV3/382 SAMAR SHAKYA 

2024-25/BV3/161 TANIYA PAL 

JIVIKA RATHORE 

DEVISHRI LAVANYA 

SWATI GUPTA 

SHIVA YADAV 

DHANEE SOLANKI 

2024-25/BV3/239 DEVISHRI LAVANYA 

PRIYANSHI AMBEY 

APURV GUPTA 

NIKUNJ LODHI 

PRIYANKA 

2024-25/BV3/61 JAISH OJHA 

HARSH VARDHAN MAURYA 

2024-25/BV3/122 MUKUL 

ANSHIKA RAJE 

SAANVI KHANDELWAL 

BHARAT SINGH TOMAR 

MARUDRA VINAYAK SHARMA 

HARSH YADAV 

ANANYA SAHU 

NAMAN SEN 

VANSH SINGH TOMAR 

AROHI APORIYA 
GURNAV RAJ ARGAL 

TANYA INDORIYA 

DANIYA 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

>> >> 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

SC 

SC 

GEN 
SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
SC 

SC 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) WL186 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) WL187 

SC 

OBC(NCL) WL188 

OBC(NCL) 

WL170 

GEN 

WL171 

SC 

WL172 

SC 

WL173 

SC 

WL174 

SC 

WL175 

WL176 

WL177 

WL178 

WL179 

WL180 

WL181 

WL182 

WL183 

WL184 

WL185 

WL189 

WL190 

WL191 

WL192 

WL193 

WL194 

WL195 

WL196 

WL197 

WL198 

WL199 

OBC 

OBC(NCL) WL205 

OBC(NCL) WL206 

WL200 

OBC(NCL) WL207 

WL201 

WL202 

WL203 

WL204 

WL208 

WL209 

WL210 

WL211 

WL212 

WL213 



82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

2024-25/BV3/17 

125 

2024-25/BV3/190 

2024-25/BV3/137 

2024-25/BV3/02 

2024-25/BV3/231 

2024-25/BV3/210 

2024-25/BV3/164 

2024-25/BV3/289 

2024-25/BV3/176 

2024-25/BV3/235 

2024-25/BV3/285 

2024-25/BV3/139 

2024-25/BV3/260 

2024-25/BV3/279 

2024-25/BV3/287 

2024-25/BV3/286 

2024-25/BV3/277 

2024-25/BV3/274 

2024-25/BV3/282 

2024-25/BV3/494 

2024-25/BV3/487 

2024-25/BV3/74 

2024-25/BV3/508 

2024-25/BV3/227 

2024-25/BV3/226 

2024-25/BV3/154 

2024-25/BV3/228 

2024-25/BV3/275 

2024-25/BV3/271 

2024-25/BV3/215 

2024-25/BV3/253 

2024-25/BV3/224 

2024-25/BV3/90 

2024-25/BV3/82 

2024-25/BV3/111 

2024-25/BV3/J-17 

2024-25/BV3/299 

121 
122 2024-25/BV3/372 

123 2024-25/BV3/53 

2024-25/BV3/356 

PURVI PAL 

2024-25/BV3/454 

DIVYA YADAV 

Dhagel. kauy 

TRISHIKA SHARMA 

DRASHAY SAVITA 

VEDIKA TOMAR 

KUSHWAH 

KHYATI DHAKAD 

SAGRIKA 

MAHIR TOMAR 

BHANU PRATAP SINGH YADAV 

MISHTHI KUSTWAR 

BHANV YADAV 

PRANAV RAJPUT 

AADHYA BHADORIYA 

AARAV AGRAWAL 

AARADHYA SINGH 

UTKARSH UPADHYAY 

MUKUL YADAV 

PRIYANSHI VERMA 

CHITRANSH SINGH RAJPUT 

JAYARA 

SAMAR KAUSHAL 

2024-25/BV3/284 DOLLY BHARGAV 

EKRA KHATUN 

2024-25/BV3/229 SOUMYA RATHOR 

PALAK KUSHWAH 

HANIYA ALI 

ARADHANA RAJAWAT 

PARYANTRA GUBRELE 

ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 

HIMANSH PRAJAPATI 

KHUSHAGRA DIXIT 

VANSH VISHALIYA 

SHIVANSH SHARMA 

RATNESH SINGH KUSHWAH 

APURVA SINGH 

RITURAJ SINGH 

JIYA SHANKHWAR 
AYUSH GURJAR 

VAISHNAVI NAROLIYS 
YOGYATA SIKARWAR 

MANAV KUMAR 

SIDDHARTH JHA 

DAKSH VERMA 

V 

V 

V 

< 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

OBC 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
SC 

OBC(NCL) WL225 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

WL214 

OBC(NCL) 

WL215 

GEN 

WL216 

OBC(NCL) WL236 
OBC(NCL) WL237 

WL217 

WL218 

WL219 

WL220 

WL221 

WL222 

WL223 

WL224 

WL226 

WL227 

WL228 

WL229 

WL230 

WL231 

WL232 

WL233 

WL234 

WL235 

WL238 

WL239 

WL240 

WL241 

WL242 

WL243 

WL245 

WL246 

WL247 

WL248 

WL249 

WL250 

WL251 

WL252 

WL253 

WL254 

WL255 

WL256 

WL257 

WL258 
124 2024-25/BV3/J-12 



126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 
137 

138 

140 

141 

2024-25/BV3/387 

2024-25/BV3/87 

144 

2024-25/BV3/232 

145 

2024-25/BV3/388 

2024-25/BV3/386 

2024-25/BV3/220 

2024-25/BV3/392 

2024-25/BV3/383 

2024-25/BV3/185 

2024-25/BV3/J-8 

139 2024-25/BV3/118 

2024-25/BV3/115 

2024-25/BV3/78 

2024-25/BV3/293 

2024-25/BV3/408 

142 2024-25/BV3/513 

2024-25/BV3/461 

143 2024-25/BV3/116 

2024-25/BV3/257 

2024-25/BV3/117 

146 2024-25/BV3/149 
147 2024-25/BV3/294 

148 2024-25/BV3/305 

149 2024-25/BV3/205 

150 2024-25/BV3/306 

151 2024-25/BV3/367 

152 2024-25/BV3/11 

ARPITA SAIYA 

154 2024-25/BV3/193 

155 2024-25/BV3/412 

156 2024-25/BV3/56 

157 2024-25/BV3/208 

158 2024-25/BV3/200 

159 2024-25/BV3/453 

160 2024-25/BV3/209 

161 2024-25/BV3/223 

162 2024-25/BV3/108 

163 2024-25/BV3/207 

164 2024-25/BV3/198 

165 2024-25/BV3/394 

166 2024-25/BV3/218 

167 2024-25/BV3/281 

168 2024-25/BV3/498 

169 2024-25/BV3/477 

PARI SHARMA 

AARAV KUSHWAH 

RUDRA PRATAP SHARMA 

GUNJAN BAGHEL 

MADHYAVANTIKA BHADORIYA 

VEDANSH DUBEY 

DOUSHIK SINGH GURJAR 

DIVYANSH SINGH 

RIDDHI SHARMA 

ANANT VERMA 

DHAIRYA PRATAP SINGH RAWAT V 

ARCHI AGRAWAL 

BHAVYA RATHORE 

AARISH KHAN 

NITIN 

ABHINAV KUMAR 

GAURI DHAKAD 

HARSHITA YADAV 

AYANSH DIWAKAR 

KUNAL SINGH SUMAN 

RUDRANSH GUPTA 

DIVYANSH 

RITIK PRAJAPATI 

BHAIRAVI 

SHIAVANSH ANIHOTRI 

RIYANSH VARSHNEY 
153 2024-25/BV3/393 YUVANSH SAHU 

TWINKKLE KUSHWAH 

AAVYA SONI 

SAANV SAVITA 

SHIVANSH GAUR 

PRATHAM KUSHWAH 

SAIYAD ARHAM ALI 

DEVANSH GAUR 

BHAVISH 

TAPASYA BADERIYA 
HARSHIT SINGH RAJPUT 

ADARSH KHATOLIYA 

NITESH KUSHWAH 

VIKAS SAVITA 

HARSHVARDHAN GAUR 

>>>> 

HARSHITA RAJORIYA 

NAKSH 

V 

V 

>>>> 
V 

V 

V >>> > 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
SO 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

SC 

SC 

WL259 

WL260 

SC 

WL261 

OBC(NCL) 

WL262 

GEN 

WL263 

OBC(NCL) WL277 

WL264 

WL265 

WL266 

WL267 

WL268 

WL269 

WL270 

WL271 

WL272 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) WL282 

WL273 

WL274 

WL283 

GEN WL284 

OBC(NCL) WL285 

OBC(NCL) WL287 

OBC(NCL) WL288 

OBC 

WL275 

WL276 

WL278 

WL279 

WL280 

WL281 

WL282 

WL289 

WL290 

WL291 

WL292 

WL293 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) WL297 

OBC(NCL) WL298 
OBC(NCL) WL299 

WL294 

WL295 

WL296 

WL300 

WL301 

WL302 

22)92 



170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 
199 

200 

204 

2024-25/BV3/192 

205 

2024-25/BV3/247 

2024-25/BV3/338 

2024-25/BV3/298 

2024-25/BV3/373 

2024-25/BV3/211 

2024-25/BV3/493 

2024-25/BV3/186 

2024-25/BV3/172 

2024-25/BV3/278 

2024-25/BV3/245 

2024-25/BV3/340 

2024-25/BV3/323 

2024-25/BV3/J-11 SUMIT MATHUR 

2024-25/BV3/334 

2024-25/BV3/326 

2024-25/BV3/321 

2024-25/BV3/324 

2024-25/BV3/425 

2024-25/BV3/430 

2024-25/BV3/427 

2024-25/BV3/107 

2024-25/BV3/308 

2024-25/BV3/368 

2024-25/BV3/166 

2024-25/BV3/352 
2024-25/BV3/201 

2024-25/BV3/80 

2024-25/BV3/202 

2024-25/BV3/304 

201 2024-25/BV3/503 

202 2024-25/BV3/300 
203 2024-25/BV3/501 

2024-25/BV3/84 

ANUSHKA SINGH 

206 2024-25/BV3/38 

207 2024-25/BV3/50 

208 2024-25/BV3/45 

209 2024-25/BV3/37 

210 2024-25/BV3/43 

211 2024-25/BV3/47 

212 2024-25/BV3/25 

ADITI GUPTA 

Dhogela 

BEIBHAVI SHUKLA 
SHANV SINGH 

KRATIKA HAYARAN 

DIVYANSHI 

MAHI AGRAWAL 

YUVANSHI 

YASHI SHARMA 

MANAVI YADAV 

TANVI SINGH 

BAIDIK GANGIL 

SOURAV 
SHIVANSH SHAKYA 

HARMAN 

KRITU SHARMA 

ADITI SHRIVASTAV 
RAJUL SINGH 

ANANYA SHARMA 

GARV PRAJAPATI 

PRANAV UCCHARIYA 

RONAV KASOTIYA 

DAKSH NAVAL MOURYA 

MAYARA SINGH HANKRE 

SHANVIKA SHARMA 

HRIDAYANSH VISHWAKARMA 

HIMANSHI SHARMA 

SANVI ARYA 
ARNAV GUPTA 

ANAYA SONI 

ASHWIKA PARASHAR 

ISHITA TOMAR 

2024-25/BV3/507 SACHIT 

2024-25/BV3/358 

DEESHA RATHORE 

SHUBHAM GUPTA 

RISHABH SINGH YADAV 

NIKUNJ SHARMA 

MOHOMMAD HAMZA ABBASI 

ARADHYA 

GOVIND SHRIVAS 

AMIT SHARMA 

MISHTI PRAJAPATI 
SHIVANSH YADAV 

sale24 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC(NCL) WL307 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 
OBC(NCL) 
SC 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL 
GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

OBC 

WL303 

OBC(NCL) 

WL304 

WL305 

WL306 

WL308 

WL309 

WL310 

WL311 
WL312 

WL313 

WL314 

WL315 

WL316 

WL317 

WL318 

WL319 

WL320 

WL321 

WL322 

WL323 

WL324 

WL325 

WL326 

WL327 

WL328 

WL329 

WL330 

WL-331 

WL-332 

WL-333 

WL-334 

WL-335 

WL-336 

WL-337 

WL-338 

WL-339 

WL-340 

WL-341 

WL-342 

WL-343 

WL-344 

WL-345 

WL-346 213 2024-25/BV3/65 



214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

251 

252 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

2024-25/BV3/51 

2024-25/BV3/52 

2024-25/BV3/93 

2024-25/BV3/432 

2024-25/BV3/353 

2024-25/BV3/236 

2024-25/BV3/180 

2024-25/BV3/481 

2024-25/BV3/359 

2024-25/BV3/327 

2024-25/BV3/376 

2024-25/BV3/505 

2024-25/BV3/242 

2024-25/BV3/168 

2024-25/BV3/485A 
2024-25/BV3/262 

2024-25/BV3/310 

2024-25/BV3/311 

2024-25/BV3/433 

2024-25/BV3/497 

2024-25/BV3/354 

2024-25/BV3/426 

2024-25/BV3/35 

2024-25/BV3/140 

2024-25/BV3/474 

2024-25/BV3/332 

2024-25/BV3/429 

2024-25/BV3/434 

2024-25/BV3/457 

2024-25/BV3/440 

2024-25/BV3/459 

2024-25/BV3/405 

2024-25/BV3/375 
2024-25/BV3/241 

2024-25/BV3/189 

2024-25/BV3/187 

2024-25/BV3/467 

2024-25/BV3/J-3 

2024-25/BV3/213 

2024-25/BV3/316 

2024-25/BV3/P-30 
2024-25/BV3/369 

ARADHYA PARIHAR 

2024-25/BV3/P-29 

YASHVI AZAD 
MADHAV SINGH TOMAR 

RUDRANSH PAL 

SHIVA YADAV 

SANKALP BHASKAR 

KAVI KUSHWAH 

PRIYANSHI KHUSWAH 

PRATISHTHA BAGHEL 

BHAVIK AGRAWAL 

LAKSHYA BOUDH 
SURYANSH BARUA 

TANUSHKA BHADOURIYA 

BHAVYA SAHU 

ANSH CHATURVEDI 
MAHIR DIXIT 

AYUSH 

DRASHYA YADAV 

YASH RAJPOOT 

SHREYA GAHLOT 

RUDRANSH BANSAL 

GHANIKA PRAJAPATI 

AADYA SINGH 

RIDHVAN 

DHANI SHAKYA 

AANYA MISHRA 

AYAAN SHIVHARE 

YASHASVI RAJPOOT 

MANU PRATAP SINGH LODH 

RASHITA 

AKSHITA TOMAR 

ANSHUMAN KHUSWAH 

ENAYA SINGH TOMAR 

PRATIBHA JATAV 

SAMYAK BHASKER 

PRIYANSH PRAJAPATI 

DRISTHI KHUSWAH 

ASHWIKA TYAGI 

YASHWINI PAL 

ADHYAN JAISWAL 

KHUSHI JAIN 

AVANI MISHRA 
2024-25/BV3/370 ARPIT SINGH CHAUHAN 

GURU DEEPIKA 

V 

V 

>>> > >> 

V 

>>> 

>>> 

>>>>>>>>>>> 

>>>> 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) WL-350 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) WL-354 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

GEN 
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